
Music 2012
at

 All Saints

A Programme of Musical Events
in  Botley



This is a ticketed event (£5/£3 concessions)

All Saints’ Summer Concert
An hour of music with a French flavour
followed by wine and canapés in the garden
of Portland House

Saturday 14th July
6.30pm

Sunday 24th June
3.00pm

Midsummer’s Day Music
Fiona Thompson (harp)
followed by tea and cakes

Wednesday 16th May
12.30pm

Lunchtime Concert by ‘Speranza’
Kath Sugden (flute)
Charles Sugden (cello)
Colin Peters (piano)

A Concert for Good Friday
Bob Chilcott Requiem
All Saints’ Chamber Choir

Sunday 25th March
7.30pm

Spring Concert
Dvorak Mass in D
Bach Magnificat
Botley Choral Society

This is a ticketed event (£12/£10 concessions)

Tuesday 21st February
7.00pm

Meet, Sing and Eat ... Pancakes
Led by David Burgess
A Royal School of Church Music event
for Shrove Tuesday
Local singers of all ages are welcome

This is a ticketed event (£5) Pre-book by Monday 13th February

Friday 6th April
7.30pm

Music 2012 at All Saints



Free but tickets are required

Sunday 30th December
6.30pm

Service of Lessons and Carols
All Saints’ Church Choir

Wednesday 5th September
12.30pm

Sunday 25th November
7.30pm

Sunday 11th November
6.30pm

Music 2012 at All Saints

Lunchtime Concert - Autumn Colours
Janet Green (soprano)
Rosa Longman (piano)

Handel Coronation Anthems
All Saints’ Chamber Choir
with Orchestra

Fauré Requiem set within a Book of
Common Prayer Communion Service
All Saints’ Church Choir
Come and hear this beautiful choral piece
within a liturgical context

St Cecilia Concert
Handel Messiah
Botley Choral Society

Ticketed Events
Tickets are available from All Saints’ Church Parish Office

Tel: 07784 283723 email: music2012@botley.com
Please make cheques payable to Botley Music Festival

This is a ticketed event (£10/£8 concessions)

This is a ticketed event (£12/£10 concessions)

All Saints’ Christmas Concert
with the Augmented Choir of All Saints’
Church and ‘locally produced’ orchestra
Mulled wine and mince pies to follow!

Saturday 15th December
7.30pm

Saturday 13th October
7.30pm



Visit  www.botley.com/music2012

Music 2012 in Botley is supported by

The Third
Botley Music

Festival

6th - 13th July
2013


